toHowu 9-10 Aem
geBywku ?-10 Aem

FOHOoWwN KoMaHAHbI 3a4€T

Bce cobbiTus

Bce, OTKpbIThIE

1.
2. MKCLU "3eneHorpag”

3. MAIN "Hekpacogska" (1)

4. LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHoCTL" (1)
5.
6
7
8

MATIT "KocuHo"

MreCco

. MAI "KOXHbIR"
. MAI "XoBpuHO"
. CLLUOP tOM (1)
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MonHusa
MAC nATubopbs

MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydbeBCKNiA
MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-eryHuHo
Lcn "Amnamo”

MAI "MepugunaH" (1)

MAY A0 "AKOCLU-2", r.Tpounuk
CLUOP HOM "Tpyg"

MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka
MATI "MegBeakoso"

MAI "MepugunaH" (2)

MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa
MKCLUOP "BocTok"

CLUOP HOM (2)

CLLUOP HOM (3)

CLUOP HOM "Ckugobl"

LICnO Cam60-70 "AceHeBo"
CK"Ounamo"

LICKA

CLUOP "Mocksuy"

MKCLLUOP "tOr"

FBMOY "BopobbeBsbl ropb!”
MaCOL, "No6anHo"

MKCLUOP "CeBep-76"-beckyaHnkoBo
LUMCK

MATI "Hekpacoska" (2)

Mocksa 98

White Shark
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CK "Aksatopusa 311" 50 m
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